401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 400068.
01
+91-22-42555333
  Libratherm Thyristor Switch
Module(LTSM) for Capacitor Bank
LTSM
LIBRATHERM MAKE STANDARD THYRISTOR SWITCH MODULE
    CoolingModel No.
KVAR of 3 phase
Capacitor bank
Size
(h x w x d) mm.
LTSM-5 NATURAL 5 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
LTSM-10 NATURAL 10 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
LTSM-15 NATURAL 15 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
LTSM-25 NATURAL 25 KVAR 250 x 160 x 180
LTSM-50 50 KVAR 250 x 160 x 180
LTSM-75 FAN COOLED-3” 75 KVAR 305 x 185 x 220
LTSM-100 FAN COOLED-4” 100 KVAR 325 x 185 x 245
MODEL WISE DESCRIPTION
NATURAL
LTSM-150 FAN COOLED-6” 150 KVAR 345 x185 x 285
Note: Sizes are subject to change due to product upgradation.
401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 400068.
02

Model  Product Description Part no.
LTSM-5 2910
ORDERING CODE
Thyristor switch module for 5 KVAR capacitor bank
LTSM-10
LTSM-15
LTSM-25
LTSM-50
2910
2910
2911
2912
Thyristor switch module for 10 KVAR capacitor bank
Thyristor switch module for 15 KVAR capacitor bank
Thyristor switch module for 25 KVAR capacitor bank
Thyristor switch module for 50 KVAR capacitor bank
LTSM-75 2913 Thyristor switch module for 75 KVAR capacitor bank
LTSM-100 2914 Thyristor switch module for 100 KVAR capacitor bank
LTSM-150 2915 Thyristor switch module for 150 KVAR capacitor bank
401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 400068.
04
+91-22-42555333
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
DIMENSIONAL TABLE:-
SR
NO. MODEL NAME HEIGHT
(H)
WIDTH
(W)
DEPTH
(D)
MOUNTING HEIGHT
(MH)
MOUNTING WIDTH
(MW)
1 LTSM-5 250 160 130 220 140
2 LTSM-10 250 160 130 220 140
3 LTSM-15 250 160 130 220 140
4 LTSM-25 250 160 180 220 140
5 LTSM-50 250 160 180 220 140
1556 LTSM-75 305 185 220
7 LTSM-100 325 185 245 300 155
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
 W